
REV: 05/31/2022 

TRIDENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
P.O. Box 118067 

Charleston, S.C. 29423 
(843) 574-6232 

 
 

 Notice of Contract Award  
SAP 

Posting Date: December 18, 2024 
SAP 
  
 
Solicitation:  120924-962-00212-12/13/24 
Description:  Electrostatic Aluminum Paint Spray System 
Agency:  Trident Technical College 
 
Trident Technical College intends to award contract(s) noted below. Unless otherwise suspended 
or canceled, this document becomes the final Statement of Award effective December 18th, 
2024.   Unless otherwise provided in the solicitation, the final statement of award serves as 
acceptance of your offer.  
SAP 
  
Contractor should not perform work on or incur any costs associated with the contract prior to 
the effective date of the contract. Contractor should not perform any work prior to the receipt of 
a purchase order from the using governmental unit. The State assumes no liability for any 
expenses incurred prior to the effective date of the contract and issuance of a purchase order. 
SAP 
SAP 
  
Right to protest under Section 11-35-4210(1) of the SC Consolidated Code does not apply. RE: 
Small Purchase (less than $50,000 in actual or potential value) Section 11-35-1550(3). 
 
Contract Number: 120924-962-00212-12/13/24   

  
 
Awarded To: Air Power Inc. 
 1430 Trinity Avenue 
 High Point, NC 27260 
                            
  

Evaluated Amount: $ 35,572.50 for 3 units 
Awarded Amount: 
Maximum Contract Amount:   
Maximum Contract Period: 

$ 35,572.50 
Not to exceed $35,572.50 
One-Time Procurement 

 

 

Procurement Officer 
Sean McGowan  


